
Month Date Day Activity

06.06.16 Monday College re-opens for the Academic Year 2016-2017 for Std XII

11.06.16  Saturday

                                                          Teacher's Activity
Discussion about the teaching activity for the year and feedback report of all the 
students & appropriate suggestions for further development  by class                          
Co-ordinators to Supervisor & Principal

14.06.16 Tuesday Blood Donor's day

25.06.16 Saturday Birth Anniversary of Bankim Chandra Chatterjee -                                                                                 
Writer of Indian National song 'Vande Mataram'

27.06.16 to 
04.07.16

Monday to 
Monday

I- Monthly Test-Std XII (1st paper 1 period and                                                                           
2nd paper 2nd period).

 Poster Making Competition

 Group Project Sapling Planting  to celebrate Environment Week.
Visit to Sanjay Gandhi National Park for Std XII EVS Project

06.07.16 Wednesday Ramzan Eid - Holiday

11.07.16 Monday Death Anniversary of Late Shri Shyamnarayan Singhji             

15.07.16 Friday Ashadi Ekadashi- Holiday

16.07.16 Saturday OPEN HOUSE-I Monthly Test. Identification of Weak Students & Remedial 
measures & feed back report by Class Teacher to supervisor & Principal.

19.07.16 Tuesday Guru Purnima. Assembly activity

21.07.16 Thursday Anniversary -Neil Armstrong sets foot on moon.    

25.07.16 to 
01.08.16

Monday to 
Monday

II- Monthly Test-Std XII (1st paper 1 period and                                                                           
2nd paper 2nd period).

01.08.16 Monday Death Anniversary of Lokmanya Tilak.

03.08.16 Wednesday Friendship day Celebration activity.

06.08.16 Saturday Orientation Program for Std XI Parents 

12.08.16 Friday
International youth day activity & OPEN HOUSE - II Monthly Test. Identification of 
Weak Students & Remedial measures & feed back report by Class Teacher to 
supervisor & Principal.

15.08.16 Monday Independence Day Celebration (7.45 a.m. to 8.30 a.m.)

17.08.16 Wednesday Parsi New Year Holiday

18.08.16 Thursday Rakshabandhan Holiday

25.08.16 Thursday Gopalkala Holiday

27.08.16 to 
03.08.16

Saturday to 
Saturday

III - Monthly Test-Std XII (1st paper 1 period and                                                                           
2nd paper 2nd period).

05.09.16 to 
08.09.16

Monday to 
Thursday Shree Ganesh Festival- Holidays

17.09.16 Saturday
I - Term Portion Completion 48% of the total Syllabus Identification of Weak 
Students & Remedial measures & feed back report  by Class Teacher to 
supervisor & Principal.

19.09.16  to 
23.09.16

 Monday to 
Friday

Reteaching of I Term portion as per HM's planning                                                          
& guidance.

12.09.2016 Monday Bakri Eid Holiday

24.09.16 to 
05.10.16

Saturday to 
Wednesday

I TERMINAL EXAMINATION STD. XI &                                                                                              
III Monthly Test STD XII 

  July   
2016

Wednesday02.06.16

01.07.16           
to           

04.07.16

03.06.16

Friday                
to             

Monday
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Year Planner (2016- 2017) - Junior College

Teachers reporting on duty at 8 a.m.  Orientation by the Principal for the teachers on 
rules, regulations, norms and policies of the Institution, Exam pattern, Syllabus planning 
and planning of Activities & Competitions.                   

Thursday

Thakur Educational Trust's (Regd.)

Induction by Incharge Trustee Sir (9.30 a.m. to 10.30 a.m.) Planning the activities 
related to curricular & co-curricular activities, Re-checking the Division list by teachers.

  June   
2016

\

Aug-16

Sept. 
2016
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Month Date Day Activity

01.10.16 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti & Lal Bahadur Shastri Jayanti Assembly Activity

04.10.16 Tuesday NCO Examination

04.10.16 Tuesday International Wild Life Day. 

07.10.16 & 
08.10.16

Friday & 
Saturday Brahmotsav 5

11.10.16 Tuesday Dussehra Holiday
12.10.16 Wednesday Muharram Holiday

13.10.16 To 
20.10.16

Thursday to 
Thursday

Inspiring Reading Day Celebration                                                                                                                          
Workshop for teachers  -Effective Discipline Skills)                                                        

20.10.16 Thursday Diwali Activities - Latern Making and Rangoli Competition for XI                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

22.10.16 Saturday
OPEN HOUSE III Monthly Test (Std.XII). Identification of Weak Students & 
Remedial measures & feed back report by Class Teacher to supervisor & 
Principal.

23.10.16 to 
06.11.16

Sunday to 
Sunday Diwali Vacation for Std.XI

29.10.16 to 
06.11.16

Saturday to 
Sunday Diwali Vacation for Std.XII

07.11.16 Monday College re-opens after Diwali Vacation.

12.11.16 Saturday
OPEN HOUSE I Terminal Examination (Std.XI) . Identification of Weak Students & 
Remedial measures & feed back report by Class Teacher to supervisor & 
Principal.

15.11.2016        
to     

21.11.2016

Wednesday 
to Friday I PRELIMINARY EXAM (STD XII)

14.11.16 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti & Childrens' day.
19.11.16 Saturday Mercado Food Festival
21.11.16 Monday NSO Examination.
24.11.16 Thursday Feedback report of weak students by teachers & remedial measures to HM

30.11.16 Wednesday International  Mathematics Olympiad (IMO)  &  World Aids Day                                                                                

03.12.16 Saturday
OPEN HOUSE for I Preliminary Examination. Identification of Weak Students & 
Remedial measures & feed back report by Class Teacher to supervisor & 
Principal.

12.12.16           
to          

20.12.16

Monday              
to              

Monday
II PRELIMINARY EXAM (STD XII)

13.12.16 Monday Eid-E-Milad Holiday

22.12.16 Thursday 27th Annual Xtravaganza  (6.00 p.m. to 9.30 p.m.) of Std Nursery to Std III

23.12.16 Friday 27th Annual Xtravaganza  (5.30 p.m. to 9.30 p.m.) of Std IV to Std XII

24.12.16 Saturday Science Odyssey
25.12.16 Sunday Christmas Holiday

31.12.16 Saturday
OPEN HOUSE for II Preliminary Examination. Identification of Weak Students & 
Remedial measures & feed back report by Class Teacher to supervisor & 
Principal.

31.12.16 Saturday New Year Greeting & Welcoming 2017

03.01.17 Monday Balika Din' - (Savitri bai Phule's Birthday on 3rd January) - Assembly activity - 
Information about the deeds of Savitri bai Phule.

14.01.17 Saturday Completion of 85% syllabus

14.01.17 Saturday Makar Sankranti
16.01.17  to 

25.01.17
 Monday to 
Wednesday Reteaching of I & II Term portion as per HM's planning & guidance.

19.01.17 Thursday IEO - International English Olympiad
17.01.17        

to         
25.02.17

Tuesday           
to         

Wednesday
III PRELIMINARY EXAM (STD XII)

23.01.16 Monday National reading day &  Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Birth Anniversary - Assembly 
Activity

26.01.17 Thursday Republic Day Celebration (7.45 a.m. to 8.15 a.m.)

27.01.17        
to         

07.02.17

Friday           
to         

Tuesday
II Term Examination  (STD XI)                                                                                                           

Nov.' 16

  Oct.' 
16

Jan. 17

Dec-16
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02.02.17 Thursday N.S.T.S.E. Examination(Tentative)

19.02.17 Sunday Shivaji Jayanti Holiday

24.02.17 Friday Mahashivratri-Holiday

27.02.17 Monday World Wildlife Day'- Assembly activity.

13.03.17 Monday Holi- Rang Panchami  Holiday

25.03.17 Saturday Completion of 100% syllabus

27.03.17 to 
08.04.17 

Monday to 
Saturday Re-teaching of I, II & III Term Syllabus 

28.03.17 Tuesday Gudi Padwa Holiday

09.04.17 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti 

10.04.17 to 
19.04.17

Monday to 
Wednesday III - TERMINAL EXAMINATION  for Std. XI

14.04.17 Friday Ambedkar jayanti & Good Friday Holiday

1.05.17 Monday

Maharashtra Day                                                                     
Satyanarayan Pooja                                                                             
10.30am - 11:30 am                                                                                                      
& Wishing all a Happy Vacation.

02.05.17 Tuesday Result Day - Std.XI (8:30am - 10:00am)

21.05.17 Sunday Buddha Purnima - Holiday

01.06.17 Thursday  Re-opening Day for Teachers.

05.06.17 Monday  Re-opening Day for SYJC

June.' 
17

March.
17

Apr.17

May.17

FEB.' 
17

Re-checking of answer sheets on the same day between                                                                  
10:30 am - 11:30 am by paying Rs 100/- per subject 


